LETTER of AGREEMENT

I/We, owners of		•	est to establish an escrow	
account for the specific purchase of oversize and/Vehicles.	or overweight l	oad permits from the Te	exas Department of Motor	
ACCOUNT SET UP:				
• An escrow account will be established with a minimum initial deposit of \$305.00.				
BASE CHARGE:				
• An administration fee of \$5.00 per deposit will be required to cover expenses associated with the management of each account. The initial and/all other deposits required, includes the administrative fee.				
ACCOUNT NOTIFICATION:				
 The department will provide an account statement per deposit. Submitting a check, Cashier's check or Money Order payable to the department in the minimum amount of \$305.00 and/or shall be used to replenish the Escrow Account. Permits will not be issued if an insufficient balance exists. 				
This agreement is entered into under the provision Legislature Regular Session	ns of Committee	e Substitute House Bill	No 1895 passed by the 72 nd	
Company Name	_Contact Person	n	Phone#	
Address				
E-Mail Address				
Signature of Owner	ICC/Motor Carrier Reg. #			
TxDMV Use Only				
APPROVED	DATE	ACC	OUNT NO	
Please return to this address: Texas Dept. of Motor Vehicles – P. O. Box 5020 – Financial Services Austin, Texas 78763-5020				
Please mail all monies to:				
Texas Department of Motor Vehicles				
Financial Services				
P. O. Box 5020				
Austin, Texas 78763-5020				
When using overnight services, please mail to:				
Texas Department of Motor Vehicles				

Financial Services 4000 Jackson Ave. Austin, Texas 78731

Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

Please return this request if there is a termination of the business CANCELLATION REQUEST			
Company Name			
Address			
City/State			
Signature	_		



Please include your company Tax Identification number_____